
7W LED 
E27 BULB 

MODEL

VOLTAGE

COLOUR TEMP

POWER

CRI

LUMENS

LEDS

SPECIFICATIONS

PRIMSAL PB7WWE27

220-240V  50/60Hz

3000K

> 0.90

> 80

1000 lm

BEAM ANGLE 

CAP BASE

130°

NO

E27

DIMMABLE 

PRIMSAL PB7CWE27

220-240V  50/60Hz

4000K

> 0.90

> 80

1000 lm

130°

NO

E27

ENGERY 
SAVING

36,000
LIFETIME

VEU
CERT

1 YR
WARRANTY

6/ 11-15 Moxen Rd Punchbowl, NSW

Get in touch

Upgrade to LED

info@wattsgreen.com.au

www.wattsgreen.com.au

(02) 9709 2211
(03) 8322 0105


