



7W LED E27 BULB

SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL	PRIMSAL PB7WWE27	PRIMSAL PB7CWE27
VOLTAGE	220-240V 50/60Hz	220-240V 50/60Hz
COLOUR TEMP	3000K	4000K
POWER	> 0.90	> 0.90
CRI	> 80	> 80
LUMENS	1000 lm	1000 lm
BEAM ANGLE	130°	130°
DIMMABLE	NO	NO
CAP BASE	E27	E27



ENERGY
SAVING



36,000
LIFETIME



VEU
CERT



1 YR
WARRANTY

Get in touch

info@wattsgreen.com.au 

www.wattsgreen.com.au 

6/ 11-15 Moxen Rd Punchbowl, NSW 

Upgrade to LED

(02) 9709 2211

(03) 8322 0105

